SOUTHERN REGION

Dr. S. Kasturi rangan

Professor & Director

(Coordination Centre code-57)
Badurka Institute of Management
Studies

3-2-847, Station Road

Kachiguda,

Hyderabad-500 027
TelN0.-040-24654471/24656862
Coordinator- Mr. R. Krishna Vardhan
Reddy

Mobile-09247282214

Email- rkvreddy aima@yahoo.co.in

Dr. Easwaran lyer

Dean & Director

(Coordination Centre code-321)
Jain College

44/4,District Fund Road,
Jayanagar,

9" Block,Jayanagar,
Bangalore-560069
TelNo0.-080-46501713
Coordinator- Dr. Manita D. Shah
Mobile-9448002316/
9632410606/9845726725

Email- s.manita@jainuniversity.ac.in

manita@educesta.com

Mr. M. Priyanandan Reddy
Director

(Coordination Centre code-332)
AIMS ENRICH GLOBAL
EDUCATION PVT.LTD.

1st Cross, 1st stage,

Peenya

Bangalore-560 058

Tel: 080-28376430 / 28390433
/41179588 /

Coord. Dr. Bawesh/ Prof. Saurabh
Mob.-7026191115/116
/7022118841/9686891491
Email- finance@theaims.ac.in
pgp@theaims.ac.in

Dr. Radha R

Dean

(Co-ordination Centre Code 162%*)
Ramaiah Institute of Management
Sciences (RIMS)

193, New BEL Road

M. S. Ramaiah Nagar

MSRIT Post

Bengaluru — 560 054.

Tel: 080-23607640/41

Email: dean@rimsbangalore.in
Coord: Dr. Swapna

Email; swapna@rimsbangalore.in
Mobile: 8217490631

Mr. Pankaj Choudhary,
(Dean-Executive MBA & Distance
Learning)

Coordination Centre code-283
BMS CEEDL

No. 97, Kavi Lakshmisha Road,

V V Puram,

Bengaluru - 560004

Telephone: +91-80-26610174/78
Cell: +91-9972444422/9164626424
Coord: Mr. Deepak

Email: bmsceedl@gmail.com

web: www.bmsceedl.com

Mr. Pradeep Alexander
Chairman

(Co-ordination Centre Code 213£)
Kodai International Business School
(KIBS)

83, Fairy falls Road,

Chellapuram

Kodaikanal — 624 102.

M: 7010243805, 6384060480
Email: info@auiedu.com,
pradeep _alexander@hotmail.com
Website: www.auiedu.com

CMA Prof. D. Gopinath,

Dean

(Coordination Centre code-331)
Sindhi School of Business

33/2B, Kempapura,

Hebbal,

Bangalore-560024
Mobile-09945537707

Email- gopinathdattatri@yahoo.co.in

Dr. S. Raja Singh

Director

(Coordination Centre code-333)
MCC Boyd Business School,
Tambaram,

Chennai.

Phone-9444748844, 9444268866
Email- directorbbs@mcc.edu.in
Email: dr.rajsingh@mecc.edu.in

Mr. PB Manjunath,

Executive Director

(Coordination Centre code-337)
DON BOSCO Group of Institutions,
Mysore Road,

Bangalore.

Coord: Dr. Raju BPG/Arun Mudhol
Mobile: 9482529889, 9880070301
Email- academics@dbsom.in,
dean@dbsom.in, arun@dbsom.in,
ceo@dbsom.in, raju@dbsom.in,
bpgraju@dbsom.in
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Dr. VMS Rani

Director

(Coordination Centre code-329)
AMAZE Business School

2"° Floor , Manu Complex,

Right To Pillar-99,

Beside Swagath Grand,
Hyderabad-500048
Phone-9849664806

Email: mail2amazebschool@gmail.com

Dr. VMS Rani

Director

(Coordination Centre code-330)
AIMS Business School,
47-1-115,3" floor, Shankar Plaza,
Opposite Shankar Math Temple,
Dwarka Nagar,
Vishakapatnam-530016
Phone-9849664806, 8801655475
Email:
mail2aimsbschool@gmail.com

Prof. Varyan Reddy

Group Director

(Co-ordination Centre Code 257£)
Sanskrithi School of Business

Behind Sri SatyaSai Super Speciality

Hospital , Beedupalli Road,
Prashanthi Gram, DisttAnantpur
Puttaparthi — 515 134 (A.P.)
Tel.: 08555288828 / 09490188509
Coord; Dr. R.K.Bidlan
Ph:7731966501/9494834545
Email:
chairman@sanskrithibschool.com
director@sanskrithibschool.com

Mr. Sunil B Rao

Principal

(Co-ordination Centre Code 227£)
International Academy of
Management & Entrepreneurship
#152/2, Nisarga Campus

Behind The Art of Living

Off. Kanakapura Road, Udayapura Post
Bengaluru — 560 082.

Tel.: 080-32477261

M: 09379083906, 9845665185
Email: suniliame@gmail.com
shirdish.s@gmail.com

Dr. George Thomas,

Director

(Coordination Centre code-325)
Abhalia School Of Management
Kozhippara-PO,

Pallakad,

Kerala-678557
Phone-04923-225444
Mobile-09446028335

Email- director.asm@admin.com
Email: admin.asm@ahalia.edu.in

Dr. N.R. Parasuraman

Director

(Co-ordination Centre Code 264£)
Sri Dharmasthala
Manjunatheshwara Institute for
Management Development
No.1, Chamundi Hill Road
Siddarthanagar

Mysore — 570 011.

Tel.: 0821-2429722, 2429161
Coord: Prof. S.N. Prasad

M: 09741410540

Email: snprasad@sdmimd.ac.in

Prof. G.R. Nair

Director

(Coordination Center -342)

Centre for Executive Education-
ISBR

#107, Electronics City, Phase-1, Behind
BSNL Telephone Exchange,
Bangalore-560 100
TelNo.-080-40819500
Mobile-07019910173

Email- g.r.nair@isbr.in

Dr. Sudhir Dinakaran Kartha
Chairman

(Coordination Center -343)
Western International College
#22/1. Sidedahalli (Behind
Siddinaga Temple) Nagasandra
Post,

Hesarghatta Main Road,
Bengaluru - 560073

Coord.- Ms. Maya Menon

/Mr. Girish Ganavatkar
Mobile-9742932188

Email- maya_menon@hotmail.com

Dr. Harish G Ugraiah
Dean-AICM

(Coordination Center - 355)
Arihant Educational Trust
#148, RV. Road,
Vishweshwarapuram,
Bangalore- 560004
Mobile-9845550559
Email- dean@agiedu.in
Coord.- Mr. Sudhir Jain
Mobile-9980882222
Email- sudhir@agiedu.in
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